General information about company

Scrip code 539773

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE178TO1024

Name of the company ADVIK CAPITAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}e'r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ly has‘ any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh?thelj company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner? ;




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

T}jor'ﬂOf No. Of Sharae/holfdtintgl Number of Voting Rights held in each
3 artly o- ;. |asa/ooltota 1 f securities (IX
No. of . Total nos. class o (IX)
Cateoo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid l]jdld_ ;}rlliirec:l in shares held ?:a.lgﬁljtlzzlcgs
80T [ shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
4] an (i shares equity | Depository (IV)+HV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
i\eld av) shares | Receipts vI) 1957) (VIII) As % of
held | (VD) a% of Classeg: [Class | .\, (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 26564100 26564100 | 57.91 26564100 26564100 | 57.91
Group
(B) Public 772 19309500 19309500 | 42.09 19309500 19309500 | 42.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 776 45873600 45873600 | 100 45873600 45873600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming umber o ledeed or
> 1 Locked pledged ol
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | -OcKed In otherwise
. R h: XII Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) [ = bered .
Category of . . . o, equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) !
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(I - X Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XIy= | N, csn; total | v | o total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) hcladres (a) |Shares
of (ATB+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 57.91 26564100
Group
(B) Public 42.09 19247500
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 45811600




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding i R i
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of lgafnly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €1ass of securities (IX)
N . . shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .
T. Name of the shareholders | up equit; uj H _ o of Voting ights
S t th harehold p equity p E)nderllytmrg ljeld (Vi) (calc?lated No of Voting (XIV) Righ Totai/
Shareholders (I) | (1IT) shares equity | 5 oPosttory aspe asa’
Receipts (IV)+H(V)+| SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares |y VI 1957) (VIII Total
held | VD D )(VID | Class eg: | Class Total ota
™ Asa % of X egty otal Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) {ﬁgxﬁfgséix?; 4 26564100 26564100 | 57.91 26564100 26564100 | 57.91
(SAU;)(_;I;()m 4 26564100 26564100 | 57.91 26564100 26564100 | 57.91
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;[rlgmoter 4 26564100 26564100 | 57.91 26564100 26564100 | 57.91
Group
(A)=(A)
(D)HA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a) Isl}:)iliz:;l:g;iinal 721 3263906 3263906 | 7.1 3263906 3263906 |7.11
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |28 12521957 12521957 | 27.3 12521957 125219571273
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2‘;53;“;‘ 23 3523637 3523637 |7.68 3523637 3523637 | 7.68
(Sl;;)(-}"l;otal 772 19309500 19309500 | 42.09 19309500 19309500 | 42.09
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 772 19309500 19309500 | 42.09 19309500 19309500 | 42.09
(H)+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 776 45873600 45873600 | 100 45873600 45873600 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 776 45873600 45873600 | 100 45873600 45873600 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholdipg > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | 1 ockedin | pledged or otherwise
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XIT) | encumbered (XIII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible equity shares
Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a o quity
Sr. o . . L. As a % held in
utstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Ftotal dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share No. gh ota 0. | As a % of total form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= @ |, ladres (a) | Shares held (b)
(a) (VIDHX) As a % ;'
of (A+B+C2) ()
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 5791 26564100
(Slu)b'T"ml @A) 57.91 26564100
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 57.91 26564100
Group
(A)=(A)
()+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.11 3245906
(a(ii)) 273 12477957
(e) 7.68 3523637
Sub-Total (B) 42.09 19247500
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 42.09 19247500
1)+B)2)HB)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBC2) 100 45811600
)TO“’I (A+BC 100 45811600

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Our Company ADVIK CAPITAL LIMITED has issued notice to the members, seeking information in
accordance with sub-section (5) of section 90 of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 6 of Companies
(Significant Beneficial Owners) Rules, 2018 in Form No.BEN-4. Accordingly, we have mentioned the
details of such Significant Beneficial Owners Of the Company in the Shareholding Pattern filed with
your good self, from whom the Company has received BEN-1 i.e. Declaration by the Beneficial Owner
who acquires significant Beneficial Ownership in Shares in response to the issue of said Notice BEN-4.
However, there are certain members (i.e. some Bodies Corporate and HUF) from whom the response to
the above stated notice BEN-4 is still awaited by the Company. Consequently, the Company has not
included them in the list of Significant Beneficial Owners (SBO) owing to the pendency of their reply
with regard to the notice issued by the Company in BEN-4. The Company undertakes to duly intimate
the requisite details of such Beneficial Owners to the Stock Exchange as and when the Company is in
receipt of such information from them.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIRENDER
KUMAR
AGARWAL

SHAKUL
KUMAR
AGARWAL

MANJU
AGARWAL

RISHAB
KUMAR
AGARWAL

VIRENDER KUMAR
AGARWAL(HUF)

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAGPA7283H

AJAPAT266M

ADZPA5868L

AJAPAT265]

AAFHV4238Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17186600

3584000

3396000

2397500

26564100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)H(V)+ (VD)

17186600

3584000

3396000

2397500

26564100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.47

7.4

5791

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

17186600

3584000

3396000

2397500

26564100

Class egy

Total

17186600

3584000

3396000

2397500

26564100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.47

7.81

7.4

5.23

57.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.47

7.4

57.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17186600

3584000

3396000

2397500

26564100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SUDIPTA KUMAR
BISWAS

BHARTA
GARG

AJAY KUMAR
KAUSHIK

VINOD KUMAR
AGARWAL

HITESH
GARG

RAHUL
GARG

PAN (II)

AILPB0705A

AZAPG3478M

AHGPKA4874M

ACZPA7471L

BUMPG0861Q

BAOPG2140]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2311477

990000

674621

532000

500000

497990

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

2311477

990000

674621

532000

500000

497990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.16

1.47

1.16

1.09

1.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2311477

990000

674621

532000

500000

497990

Class eg:y

Total

2311477

990000

674621

532000

500000

497990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.04

2.16

1.47

1.16

1.09

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.04

2.16

1.47

1.16

1.09

1.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2311477

990000

674621

532000

500000

453990

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5506088

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

5506088

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5506088

Class eg:y

Total

5506088

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5462088

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than | percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALTOLITE ELECTRO SIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED

ARROW SIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJCA2091F

AAJCA2087P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1560722

1535484

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

1560722

1535484

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1560722

1535484

Class eg:y

Total

1560722

1535484

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.4

3.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1560722

1535484

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the !

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or ir
Whether by virtue of:
Il:fsﬂ]on Nationality Il:fsﬁlon Nationality -
cas;e of (Applicable cas;e of (Applicable R}gh}S on e
PAN Nationality | in case of [ Name PAN Nationality [ in case of Voting distributable | Exercise |
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of §
0r§1gnl is selected) 0r§1gnl is selected) any other control it
nationa national distribution
NDER VIRENDER
AR AAGPA7283H | NA India KUMAR AAFHV4238Q | NA India 523 523 0 No N
RWAL AGARWAL HUF
NDER ELECTROSIGNS
AR AAGPA7283H | NA India AAJCA2091F |NA India 34 34 0 No N
RWAL PRIVATE
LIMITED
NDER ARROW SIGNS
AR AAGPAT7283H | NA India PRIVATE AAJCA2087P |NA India 335 335 0 No N
RWAL LIMITED
Total: [ 11.98 |11.98 |0




