General information about company						
Scrip code	539773					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE178TO1024					
Name of the company	ADVIK CAPITAL LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities			
			No. of Par	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
	(II)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	26564100			26564100	57.91	26564100		26564100	57.91
(B)	Public	772	19309500			19309500	42.09	19309500		19309500	42.09
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	776	45873600			45873600	100	45873600		45873600	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholder Underlying	No. of Shares Counderlying Coutstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
					diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.91					26564100		
(B)	Public				42.09					19247500		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					45811600		

	Table II - State	ement shov	ving shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Votir	ıg (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	26564100			26564100	57.91	26564100		26564100	57.91
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	26564100			26564100	57.91	26564100		26564100	57.91
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	26564100			26564100	57.91	26564100		26564100	57.91
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sh	areholder				•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	721	3263906			3263906	7.11	3263906		3263906	7.11
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	28	12521957			12521957	27.3	12521957		12521957	27.3
(e)	Any Other (specify)	23	3523637			3523637	7.68	3523637		3523637	7.68
Sub-Total (B)(3)		772	19309500			19309500	42.09	19309500		19309500	42.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		772	19309500			19309500	42.09	19309500		19309500	42.09
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		776	45873600			45873600	100	45873600		45873600	100
Total (A+B+C)		776	45873600			45873600	100	45873600		45873600	100

Ta	able II - State	ement showi	ng sharehold	ing pattern of th	ne Pr	omoter	and	Promoter Gro	oup
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		pled	ber of Shares ged or otherwise mbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	Sharec		As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	and I	romoter	Group		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				57.91					26564100
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.91					26564100
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				57.91					26564100
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sh	nareho	older			•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				7.11					3245906
(a(ii))				27.3					12477957
(e)				7.68					3523637
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.09					19247500
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)				42.09					19247500
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter	- Non Pu	blic sl	areholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					45811600
Total (A+B+C				100					45811600
Disclosure of no	otes on sharehol	ding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Our Company ADVIK CAPITAL LIMITED has issued notice to the members, seeking information is accordance with sub-section (5) of section 90 of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 6 of Companies (Significant Beneficial Owners) Rules, 2018 in Form No.BEN-4. Accordingly, we have mentioned the details of such Significant Beneficial Owners Of the Company in the Shareholding Pattern filed with your good self, from whom the Company has received BEN-1 i.e. Declaration by the Beneficial Ownership in Shares in response to the issue of said Notice BEN However, there are certain members (i.e. some Bodies Corporate and HUF) from whom the response the above stated notice BEN-4 is still awaited by the Company. Consequently, the Company has not included them in the list of Significant Beneficial Owners (SBO) owing to the pendency of their repl with regard to the notice issued by the Company in BEN-4. The Company undertakes to duly intimat the requisite details of such Beneficial Owners to the Stock Exchange as and when the Company is in receipt of such information from them.

		Individual	s/Hindu undivi	ded Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIRENDER KUMAR AGARWAL	SHAKUL KUMAR AGARWAL	MANJU AGARWAL	RISHAB KUMAR AGARWAL	VIRENDER KUMAR AGARWAL(HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGPA7283H	AJAPA7266M	ADZPA5868L	AJAPA7265J	AAFHV4238Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17186600	3584000	3396000	0	2397500	26564100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	17186600	3584000	3396000	0	2397500	26564100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.47	7.81	7.4	0	5.23	57.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	()			
Class eg:X	17186600	3584000	3396000	0	2397500	26564100
Class eg:y						
Total	17186600	3584000	3396000	0	2397500	26564100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.47	7.81	7.4	0	5.23	57.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.47	7.81	7.4	0	5.23	57.91
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	_		1		
No. (a) As a % of total						
Shares held (b)	pladged or -th	e encumbered (XIII)				1
No. (a)	preugeu or otnerwis	c cheumbered (AIII)	1			I
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17186600	3584000	3396000	0	2397500	26564100
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type			1			

Individ	uals - ii. Individu	al shareholder	s holding nomina	l share capital in e	excess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUDIPTA KUMAR BISWAS	BHARTA GARG	AJAY KUMAR KAUSHIK	VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL	HITESH GARG	RAHUL GARG
PAN (II)	AILPB0705A	AZAPG3478M	AHGPK4874M	ACZPA7471L	BUMPG0861Q	BAOPG2140J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2311477	990000	674621	532000	500000	497990
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2311477	990000	674621	532000	500000	497990
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.04	2.16	1.47	1.16	1.09	1.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX	ζ)			
Class eg: X	2311477	990000	674621	532000	500000	497990
Class eg:y						
Total	2311477	990000	674621	532000	500000	497990
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.04	2.16	1.47	1.16	1.09	1.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.04	2.16	1.47	1.16	1.09	1.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2311477	990000	674621	532000	500000	453990
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Name of the Shareholders (I) PAN (II)	Click here to go back
	Chek here to go back
	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	5506088
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5506088
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	5506088
Class eg:y	
Total	5506088
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible eccurities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible eccurities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)	
shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible eccurities (as a bercentage of liluted share aapital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity hares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5462088

	Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate								
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALTOLITE ELECTRO SIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	ARROW SIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AAJCA2091F	AAJCA2087P	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1560722	1535484	0							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1560722	1535484	0							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.4	3.35	0							
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	1560722	1535484	0							
Class eg:y										
Total	1560722	1535484	0							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.4	3.35	0							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.4	3.35	0							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1560722	1535484	0							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

significant beneficial owners														
s of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the the reporting company, whether direct or in				
:	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:				
										Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	o si ir
NDER AR RWAL	AAGPA7283H	NA	India		VIRENDER KUMAR AGARWAL HUF	AAFHV4238Q	NA	India		5.23	5.23	0	No	N
NDER AR RWAL	AAGPA7283H	NA	India		ALTOLITE ELECTROSIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAJCA2091F	NA	India		3.4	3.4	0	No	N
NDER AR RWAL	AAGPA7283H	NA	India		ARROW SIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAJCA2087P	NA	India		3.35	3.35	0	No	N
		•						•	Total:	11.98	11.98	0		